

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29203/2012

FASHION DESIGN COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the  
impugned order,permission to file additional documents and  
office report)

with  
SLP(C) Nos.29204,36740,36742,36743,36744,36745 and 36746/2012  
(with office report)

Date: 19/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In this batch of matters, for want of process fee and spare copies,  
notice could not be issued to the respondents.

The learned counsel for the petitioner to do the needful within two  
weeks and on compliance, notice be issued to the unserved respondents  
through the concerned District Court in addition to postal service.

List again on 11.9.2013.

			(M.A. SAYEED)	
			REGISTRAR	